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24 FIBERS IN 2 BUFFER TUBES

6

5

4

3

2

1

7

8

9

10

11

12

T2R2T1R1

2070 AC

TIA/EIA  598-A
COLOR CODE

(1)  BLUE

(2)  ORANGE

(3)  GREEN

(4)  BROW N

(5)  SLATE

(6)  W HITE

(11)  ROSE

(12)  AQUA

(7)  RED

(8)  BLACK

(9)  YELLOW

(10)  VIOLET

X  - FUSION SPLICE INDIVIDUAL FIBER

 LEGEND 

AS NOTED

SPLICE OR EXPRESS ENTIRE BUFFER TUBE BUFFER TUBE

DETERMINING / ENSURING PROPER TERMINATION.

GENERIC.  CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 

ETHERNET SWITCH TERMINATION CONFIGURATIONS ARE 

DIVISION 03

G.A. FULLER

ONSLOW COUNTY JACKSONVILLE

SWITCH
ETHERNET

FIELD

CAP AND SEAL

03-0172

SIGNAL CABINET 03-0172 FROM SIN #03-0566

ORIGINATING 

JUNCTION BOX "A" 

EXISTING CABLE COILED IN 

I. N. AVERY

DOCU M ENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES CO M PLETED

R-5023B SCP 5

SEPTEMBER, 2016

65432 7 8 9 1
0

1
2

FIBERS 5 THROUGH 12
CAP AND SEAL

1
2

2 134567891
0

1
1

FIBERS 5 THROUGH 12
CAP AND SEAL

1 1
1

FIBERS 5 THROUGH 12
CAP AND SEAL

CCTV #35
POE FOR 

ABO VE (1-4) AND SUBMIT PHOTO GRAPH ALO NG W ITH OTDR TEST RESULTS.
PHOTO GRAPH SHO W ING THE SPLICE TRAY AND INFORM ATIO N SHO W N
PRIOR TO INSTALLING THE CO VER O N THE SPLICE TRAY TAKE A DIGITAL

4) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PERFORMING THE SPLICING
3) CO MPANY NAME
2) DATE
1) SPLICE LOCATIO N

REFERENCE SECTIO N 1731 "FIBER OPTIC SPLICE ENCLOSURE"
INCLUDE O N THE CO VER OF EACH SPLICE TRAY THE FOLLO W ING:

X

X

X

X

2)

1)

3)

03-0172
MURRILL HILL RD/PONY FARM RD

NC 53 AND
EAST OF

ENCLOSURE
NEW UNDERGROUND SPLICE

NEW SPLICE TRAY

03-0172

CABINET

SIGNAL

TO

CABLE

NEW DROP

ENCLOSURE

SPLICE 

UNDERGROUND

FROM 

CABLE

NEW DROP

SPLICE DETAILS

TMP FINAL (STEP 2)

NOTES:

FUNCTIONING PROPERLY.  ALL W ORK IS NOT COMPLETE UNTIL THE SIGNAL SYSTEM IS BACK UP AND OPERATIONAL.
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEER AFTER ALL W ORK IS PERFORMED TO ENSURE THAT ALL FIBER CIRCUITS ARE
5 DAYS PRIOR TO BEGINNING W ORK ON SIGNAL SYSTEMS COMMUNICATION CABLE.  NOTIFY THE CITY

, AT (910) 938-5070ROBERT MYERS TRANSPORTATION ENGINEER, JACKSONVILLENOTIFY THE CITY OF 

FOR DETERMINING \ ENSURING PROPER TERMINATIONS.
ETHERNET TERMINATION CONFIGURATIONS ARE GENERIC.  CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE
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